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$55bn

$80bn

$116bn

$167bn

$195bn $196bn

$262bn

$318bn
$286bn

$254bn

46%

45%

44%

17%
0.6%

34%

21%
-10%

-11%

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance 
Note: Total values include estimates for undisclosed deals. Includes corporate and government R&D, and spending for digital 

energy and energy storage projects (not reported in quarterly statistics). 

NEW INVESTMENT IN CLEAN ENERGY 
2004-13 ($BN) 
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NEW INVESTMENT IN CLEAN ENERGY BY REGION 
2004-13 ($BN) 

Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance 
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Note: Total values include estimates for undisclosed deals. Excludes corporate and government R&D, and spending for 

digital energy and energy storage projects (reported in annual statistics only). Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance 

 

NEW INVESTMENT IN CLEAN ENERGY IN EUROPE 
Q1 2004-Q3 2014 ($BN) 
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Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance 

Comprehensive review 
under way

Retroactive changes 
implemented (2010-13)
Retroactive changes 
implemented (2010 -13)

Suspended

Comprehensive review 
under way

Suspended

EUROPEAN POLICY SUPPORT SCHEMES UNDER 
REVIEW, 2013 
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Note: Values as of  08 October 2014; NASDAQ and S&P 500 rebased to 100 on 01 Jan 2011 Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance 
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Note: Values as of  19 November 2014; NASDAQ and S&P 500 rebased to 100 on 01 Jan 2013 Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance 
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Note: Values as of 21 November 2014; Stowe and S&P 500 rebased to 100 on 01 Jan 2013 
Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance 

NEX CLEAN ENERGY INDEX 2013 – 2014 YTD 
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PV EXPERIENCE CURVE 
1976-2013 (2013 $/W) 

Source: Paul Maycock, First Solar, Bloomberg New Energy Finance Note: Prices inflation indexed to US PPI. 
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AVERAGE LEVELISED COST OF ONSHORE WIND  
1984-2013 (EUR/MWH) 

Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance, ExTool 

Note: Learning curve (blue) is least square regression: R2=0.88 and 14% learning rate. CAPEX, OPEX and capacity 

factor evolution is included in this LCOE analysis; financing assumptions kept constant. 
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CLIMATESCOPE 2014 

www.global-climatescope.org 

http://www.global-climatescope.org/
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Source: Climatescope 

POWER CAPACITY & GROWTH, CLIMATESCOPE VS 
OECD (CUM. CAPACITY, GW, ANNUAL % CHANGE) 
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INDUSTRIAL POWER PRICES 2013, CLIMATESCOPE 
COUNTRIES ($/MWH) 

Source: Climatescope 2014 
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Note: Total values include estimates for undisclosed deals. Excludes corporate and government R&D, and spending for 

digital energy and energy storage projects (reported in annual statistics only). Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance 

● 22 December 2014 

NEW INVESTMENT IN CLEAN ENERGY IN ISRAEL  
Q1 2004-Q3 2014 ($MN) 
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● 22 December 2014 

NEW INVESTMENT IN CLEAN ENERGY IN ISRAEL BY 
ASSET CLASS 
Q1 2004-Q3 2014 ($MN) 
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Note: Total values include cumulative early and late stage venture capital investment in clean energy between Q1 2004 

and Q3 2014 Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance 

● 22 December 2014 

TOP 12 CLEAN ENERGY VENTURE CAPITAL 
INVESTMENT DESTINATIONS 
CUM. Q1 2004-Q3 2014 ($BN) 

7th place 
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Note: Total values include estimates for undisclosed deals. Excludes corporate and government R&D, and spending for 

digital energy and energy storage projects (reported in annual statistics only). Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance 

● 22 December 2014 

NEW INVESTMENT IN CLEAN ENERGY 
Q1 2004-Q3 2014 ($BN) 
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Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance 

FOSSIL FUEL AND NUCLEAR RENEWABLES 
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Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance, Destatis 
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Note: Total values include estimates for undisclosed deals. Excludes corporate and government R&D, and spending for 

digital energy and energy storage projects (reported in annual statistics only). Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance 

● 22 December 2014 

NEW INVESTMENT IN CLEAN ENERGY IN GERMANY 
Q1 2004-Q3 2014 ($BN) 
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CLIMATESCOPE COUNTRY COVERAGE 
2012-13 AND 2014-15 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
  

 
   

 

 

   

 

 

 
 

 
 

  

 
 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

   
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

  

 

 

 

   

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  

  

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

    

  

   

 

 

 

 

 
  

  

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
  

 

 

 

 
  

 

 

 

   

 

 
 

 

 

 
  

  

 

  

 

 
 

 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

26 Latin American & 

Caribbean nations 

19 sub-

Saharan 

Africa 

nations 

10 Asian countries, 

including 25 

states/provinces in 

India & China 

  Nations studied for 2012-13 Climatescope Nations added for 2014-15 
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RETAIL POWER PRICES, AFRICA, SOLAR VS KEROSENE 
($/WEEK) 

Picture Credit: SolarSister Note: Illustrative figures for cost of 2 lamps plus mobile phone charging, Kenya,  2012 

Kerosene 

$4 per week 
Solar PV 

$1 per week 
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Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance, FERC 

Note: Does not include PPAs under 5MW. ‘PPA price’ is calculated as the average offtake price over the period of 

project operation. For projects reporting to FERC, the PPA price is calculated as the average selling price over the 

operating history of the project. For projects not reporting to FERC, the PPA price represents the ‘year1’ selling 

price.  
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Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance, FERC 

Note: Does not include PPAs under 5MW. ‘PPA price’ is calculated as the average offtake price over the period of 

project operation. For projects reporting to FERC, the PPA price is calculated as the average selling price over the 

operating history of the project. For projects not reporting to FERC, the PPA price represents the ‘year1’ selling price.  

0

50

100

150

200

250

Jan 08 Jan 09 Jan 10 Jan 11 Jan 12 Jan 13 Jan 14

AZ

CA

CO

NM

NV

NY

TX

250 
MW

US SOLAR PPA PRICES BY SIGNING DATE 
H1 2008–H2 2013 ($/MWH) 



 

  

32 Benjamin Kafri  Eilat, 9 December  2014  @BenjaminKafri 

Source: Bloomberg New Energy Finance 

Note: This represents fund size; actual capital invested is lower and non-public. This figure may not 

include all non-public deals. Does not include all third-party financiers. Each fund contains an unknown 

combination of equity, tax equity or debt (or an absence of tax equity or debt). *The $300m Clean 

Power Finance fund raised on 3 May 2012 does not contain tax equity 

0

250

500

750

1,000

1,250

1,500

1,750

2,000

2,250

Jan 09 Jan 10 Jan 11 Jan 12 Jan 13 Jan 14

Solar City

Sunrun

SunPower

Clean Power
Finance
SunEdison

Vivint

Sungevity

CUMULATIVE FUNDS CLOSED BY SELECTED 
THIRD-PARTY FINANCIERS, JAN 2009-MAR 2014 ($M) 



 

  

33 Benjamin Kafri  Eilat, 9 December  2014  @BenjaminKafri 

Source: EIA; Bloomberg New Energy Finance 
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US CAR USE AND FUEL EFFICIENCY 

Source: US DOT, University of Michigan Transportation Research Institute,  Bloomberg 

New Energy Finance 

Note: Mpg figures are sales weighted average. Total vehicle miles grew at 2.7% CAGR 

between 1971 and 2007 
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